


All Graduate/Professional Top Ten States

Fall 2013

Texas
California
Oklahoma
Louisiana
Florida

New York
Georgia
Missouri
Arkansas
Illinois

North Carolina
Pennsylvania
No State Listed *
All Other States

Total

N
2,913
101
63
51
41
33
32
26
24
24
24
23
861
356

4,572

Fall 2012

Texas
California
Louisiana
Florida
Oklahoma
Georgia
Missouri
Ohio
Virginia
Arkansas

No State Listed *
All Other States

Total

3,039
100
57

48

44

36

34

34

34

28

780
410

4,644

Fall 2011

Texas
California
Oklahoma
Louisiana
Florida

South Carolina
Ohio

Virginia

New York
Arkansas

No State Listed
All Other States

Total

3,360
102
63

52

47

39

38

36

33

30

481
480

4,761

Fall 2010

Texas
California
Oklahoma
Louisiana
Florida

South Carolina
Virginia

New York
Missouri
Tennessee

No State Listed
All Other States

Total

3,392
87
66
50
44
43
35
34
32
31

453
479

4,746

Comparison of Students' State of Origin Past 5 Years (cont.)

All Students Top Ten States

Fall 2013

Fall 2012

Fall 2011

Fall 2009

Texas
California
Oklahoma
Louisiana
Florida
Virginia
New York
Georgia
Missouri
Tennessee

No State Listed
All Other States

Total

3,460
74
63
54
46
34
31
28
28
28

404
413

4,663



